WSMP 4 1S CUP PL

07.07.2018r.

Poz Nr. Imieinazwisko
1 301 WYKA Karol
2 308 PALUSKO Bartosz
3 306 RAIJCZAK Szymon
4 317 LEMPERT Marcin
5 313 LEMPERT Artur
6 314 KAMINSKI Igor
7 331 CICHOPEK Jacek
8 316 GRZELECKI Bartosz
9 328 BOKIEJ Dawid
10 319 WIERZOWIECKI Tomasz
11 302 MALCZAK Pawet
12 312 KAZANA Rafat
13 334 STANDO Witold
14 332 KOZIEt Bartosz
15 311 WOICICKI Przemystaw
16 333 ADASZEWSKI Bartosz *
17 336 KARAS Barttomiej

Nat.

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

Zglaszajacy

WYKA Karol

PALUSKO Bartosz
RAJCZAK Szymon
LEMPERT Marcin
LEMPERT Artur
KAMINSKI Igor
CICHOPEK Jacek
GRZELECKI Bartosz
BOKIEJ Dawid
WIERZOWIECKI Tomasz
MALCZAK Pawel
KAZANA Rafal
STANDO Witold
KOZIEL Bartosz
WOJCICKI Przemyslaw
ADASZEWSKI Bartosz
KARAS Bartlomiej

Best lap: nr 301 - WYKA Karol 1:51.983 in lap 4 Avg 131,259

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Race director : Stawomir PYTLAK

© GMT Race

718 RUNDA WSMP
516 RUNDA SUPER S CUF
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TOR POZNARN

BMW - WYSCIG 1

Classification after 15 Laps (61,245 Km)

Klub

> > 2>r > > >r>>>r>r>>r>r >

. Rzemieslnik
. Wielkopolski
. Wielkopolski
. Wielkopolski
. Wielkopolski
. Wielkopolski
. Wielkopolski
. Wielkopolski
. Wielkopolski
. Wielkopolski

Polski

. Rzemieslnik
. Wielkopolski
. Rzemieslnik
. Torunski

. Wielkopolski
. Wielkopolski

Okrazen

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Race start 07.07.2018 13:16:19

Esposto ore: 14:08

Chief of the Stewards : Krzysztof STUDZINSKI

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Calkowity czas
28:15.366
28:22.420
28:35.424
28:37.572
28:38.549
28:44.417
28:44.910
28:49.580
28:50.797
28:56.944
29:09.054
29:09.157
29:38.172
29:45.407
29:49.448
29:49.937
30:08.638

Roznica
07.054
20.058
22.206
23.183
29.051
29.544
34.214
35.431
41.578
53.688
53.791

1:22.806
1:30.041
1:34.082
1:34.571
1:53.272

Race finish07.07.2018 13:46:32

Chief timekeeper : Tomasz KEDZIORA

Tor POZNAN, Saturday 07 July 2018

Najlepszy czas okr
1:51.983
1:52.093
1:52.828
1:52.685
1:53.455
1:52.988
1:52.933
1:53.523
1:53.750
1:53.861
1:52.849
1:53.886
1:53.759
1:57.275
1:52.831
1:54.918
1:57.066

W okr

4
3
3

11

13

14

11

11

11

a w O o N ON

12

Model

BMW 318 is
BMW 318 is
BMW E30
BMW 318 is
BMW 318 is
BMW 318 is
BMW 318 is
BMW 318 is
BMW E36
BMW E30
BMW E36 318is
BMW 318 is
BMW 318
BMW 318 is
BMW 318 is
BMW 318 is
BMW E36

Winner Avg 130,050 Km/h

Klasa

318ISCUPI
318ISCUPI
318ISCUPI
318ISCUPI
318ISCUPI
318ISCUPI
318ISCUPI
318ISCUPI
318ISCUPI
318ISCUPI
318ISCUPI
318ISCUPI
318ISCUPI
318ISCUPI
318ISCUPI
318ISCUPI
318ISCUPI

P.ty

80
69
64
65
55
51
48
45
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
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718 RUNDA WSMP
516 RUNDA SUPER S CUP
06-08.07.2018

TOR POZNAR TOR.POZNAN TOR POZNAR
WSMP 4 IS CUP PL BMW - WYSCIG 1
07.07.2018r. Classiﬁcation after 15 Laps (61,245 Km) Winner Avg 130,050 Km/h
Poz  Nr. Imie i nazwisko Nat.  Zglaszajacy Klub Okrazen Calkowity czas Roznica Najlepszy czas okr W okr  Model Klasa P.ty
Not classified - Minimum percentage of leader total laps (rounding down) (75% - 11)
315 CALEK Michat POL 318ISCUPPL  CALEK Michal BMW 318 is 11 21:14.186 4 Laps 4 Laps 0
318 MIROWSKI Karol POL 318ISCUPPL  MIROWSKI Karol BMW 318 is 9 17:48.445 6 Laps 2 Laps 0
303 SMORAWINSKI Wojciech POL 318ISCUPPL  SMORAWINSKI Wojciech BMW 318 is 7 13:38.839 8 Laps 2 Laps 0
Penalty
333 ADASZEWSKI Bartosz POL DRIVE THROUGH + 25s
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit. ESpOStO ore: 14:08 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
Race director : Stawomir PYTLAK Chief of the Stewards : Krzysztof STUDZINSKI Chief timekeeper : Tomasz KEDZIORA
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